“'a  UNOFFICIAL COPY,

o DEET-01 RECORDING $27.90

|

|

J

1

!

:

FIRST STATE BANK OF CHICAGO| LEEEE  TOAN A o T (T,

4646 N. CUMBERLAND AVENUE | TAESEE  TRAN 2370 04/2779% 15125000

CHICAGO, IL 606E6 | o WS Y ) W RR A4 LS
| CODK COUNTY RECORDER

WHEN RECORD®D MAIL TO: !

|

|

|

J

{

FIRST STATE dSANK OF CHICAGO
4646 N, CUMBERLAND AVENUE
CHICAGO, IL 60eS:

O'CONNOR TITL
———BERVICES NG 4

#.Housnn . LONN BXTENSION AND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan number: 10011512

q5403013

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

WHEREAS First State Bank of Aliicago, 4646 North Cumberland Ave,,
Chicago, Illinois 6065F

Loaned PARKWAY BANK & TRUST CO., V/1/N ﬂ]ﬁag%)a, DATED 7/1/91

The Sum of ONE MILLION SIX HUNDRED TWu?¢TY THOUSAND AND 00/100---
($1,620,000.00) as evidenced by & Note and Mhrtgage executed

and delivered on July 30, 1991 which Mortgage g duly

racorded in the public records of Jurisdiction whete Lhe

£IOtOvGH

mortaaged property 19 located which Note and Mortgage ure hereby
incorporated herein as a part of this instrument, Docurent
recorded as No. 91397775,

Whereas, the undersigned, owiler of salid premises has Found it
necessary and does hereby request a modification of the terms of

gaid loan for the following reasonsg:

CHANGE MATURITY FROM JUNE 20, 1995 TO DECEMBER 18, 1995. ALL
OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE BAME,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

~
ke,
=
o)
oy




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description:

LOTS 9, 10, 11 AND 12 IN C.0, RUGEN'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE

NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 3%, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, HEAST

OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

C/K/A: 1221 Depot St., Glenview, Illinois,.

P.I.N: 04~35~107-004~0000, 04-35-107-003-0000, 04-35-107-002-0000
04-35-107-001-0000

and whereas the partiens desire tc restate the modified terms of

said loan. so that there shall be no misunderstanding of the

matter.

Therefore, it s hereby agreed that as of the date of this

Agreement the unpaiz balance of said indebtedness is:

THREE HUNDRED TWENTY TP«EE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE AND

NO/100 = cmma e e ~~-~($323,275.00)

all of which the undersigned premises to pay with the interest at

BASE% per annum until paid and that the same shall be payable

INTEREST MONTHLY-~w=-m—=c——me e —mmmicmlm s e { INTEREST MCNTHLY)

per month beginning on the 22TH day of Y, 1995

to be applied first to interest, then the balance, also an

estimated sum will be taken :to be sufficient to discharge taxes

and insurance obligations (which estimated sum may ke adjusted as

necessary) and that in all other respects said mortgage contract

shali remain in full force and effect.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

™
v
)
e
o
Loy
p]
oy




UNOFFICIAL COPY |

Slaned, poalod and delivered the 19th Day of June 1995

First State Bank of Chicago, LENDER ACKNOWLEDGE
Subscribed and Swo to

befora me thips Q- day
e 2 g e BRI M 109s

Dane Wood, { \
Vice Prestldent

—— STACTAT ST

0™ A FIUN ANDRZ
NCWQRVVUMJ"arﬁT£0Fu¢m«
. MY{(»ﬁA_{gﬁ_r‘(j{gi RE 21 1%,

THIS DOCUMENT PREPAKEL BY:

PAUL GEMRARA

FIRST STATE BANK OF CHICAGD
4646 N. CUMBERLAND
CHICAGO, IL 60656

1

~-HbLary Public ”‘:Eéfi

CTOtULGEH




UNOFFICIAL COPY

;:1id

951




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARKWAY BANK & TRUST CO., U/T/A #10063
DATED 7/1/91

-

) -
¢ A 4
oy /[ ,J??
BY.JILALL) [Py
( DEANE F?EYWI/ 2 .
-VICF PRESIDENT & TRUST OFFICER AGSISTANT TRUST OFFICER

S

CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGE:

State of Illinois
County of Cook

1 the undersigned, a Notaeiy-Public in and for and residing in paid
County, in the State aforeseid, do hereby Certify
that _ DIANE PESZYNSKI AND JOANN KJHIMEKI who are
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are
subscribed to the Forgoing instrimant, appeared before me thig day
in person and acknowledged that thev signed sealed and delivered
the said inetrument free and voluntary act for the uses and
purposes therein set forth, this 16th dey/ of June, 1993,

GLORIA WIELGC B

Notary Public g NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIM 3|:PE[U]. Gembara , ‘
My Commitsian Cxplfes 08f25/754646 N. CUMBERLAND AVE.

ICAGO, IL. —oLbSE

/' t ’ | / "" v KRR/ I PV
/‘%‘“’” 4/ ' < iGdA L, &0t ., THIS [NSTRUMENT PREPARED BY

This statement Is bosed solely upon ™
: ; ; is Agresmonl te aslgned by P -
information and bolled, upon infarmation lncividudly bul sololy wh Truntwo “'l'”*;‘:"\:l ?-«'»;?:xn{w-.j:u‘;“}\ qcl':;;.m.?:!;

" _\.:!'-f’ YR -‘”aill_-i“r'\ [+18 b"n'ﬁclafiﬂs /
fl.t'l.L.l by (., b 1ol ," e " Enawn ay Truat Nn/f’wé-ﬁ Sabd Trust Rgroement Wt horoby
ol the atores-id toask The vodursigned has matke @ pat bt ard crw elnn mgent SOk tiaates whilch
no personal knewindge of any of the facts of ordy ol of liz:‘;!]il'llhnl e ey M il a  ayable
. ) it ¢ WUy webtely e by b e ognde
stzlements herein cumamﬁd. st Trna shall ot ha ! :?.';I".:jl‘,l 'i‘i::i.'.lp j..s. {zft,l?,;,i;:.!,l,.!;,:;_unj
any of the lorme and, covktong ol Bty anp oupent o.r l(;r'vlho
walldity er conditln 5F the e of gt taopmly ar lor uny
t:qrrmmnm‘ with rﬂnp:;r't therets, Aoy and afl jursemid Qeilittity of
Patkeway Hank and Tt So., o horoby wrpneesly witlend by the
ooy herelo and thelt tanpoctive wurcossors and aailgns.

)‘-

-Gk

g
[
~

ETOt




UNOFFICIAL COPY

™
i
o
'4!1
:.D
o
g
op)




